B&BARTONI, spol. s r. o.
Doubravička 18 | 294 30 Dolní Cetno | Czech Republic
+420 326 335942 | info@b-bartoni.cz
9001
2 0 1 5
B&BARTONI CONSUMABLE PARTS
SUITABLE  FOR HPR400XD® Bevel
B&BARTONI CONSUMABLE
PARTS SUITABLE  FOR
We develop consumables with the same raw material as the originals ones, ensuring our
customers the highest cut quality and durability. In the following table you can check by
amperage which of our consumables fit the needs of your cutting system:
 1 2   3   4   5  6   7
30A
50A
80A
130A
200A
260A
400A
HPR400XD® Bevel
ITEM REF. NUMBER ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
01. B220747 BP-21201 Shield cap 30A-50A-80A-130A
B220637 BP-21301 Shield cap 200A-260A-400A-600A-800A
02. B220202 BP-22101 Shield   45A
B220815 BP-22102 Shield   60A HDi
B220338 BP-22103 Shield   80A
B220198 BP-22104 Shield 130A
B220762 BP-22105 Shield 200A
B220763 BP-22106 Shield 260A
B220707 BP-22107 Shield 400A-600A
B220886 BP-22108 Shield 800A
03. B220755 BP-22109 Retaining cap   45A and 80A and 130A (H35)
B220814 BP-22110 Retaining cap   60A HDi
B220756 BP-21203 Retaining cap 130A (N2)
B220758 BP-22111 Retaining cap 200A-260A
B220712 BP-22112 Retaining cap 400A-800A (above 100mm)
B220635 BP-21402 Retaining cap 400A-600A (H35)
B220885 BP-22113 Retaining cap 600A (N2)-800A (100mm and below)
04. B220201 BP-22114 Nozzle   45A
B220847 BP-22115 Nozzle   60A HDi
B220337 BP-22116 Nozzle   80A
B220197 BP-22117 Nozzle 130A
B220343 BP-22118 Nozzle 200A
B220406 BP-22119 Nozzle 260A
B220708 BP-22120 Nozzle 400A
B220859 BP-22121 Nozzle 600A
B220884 BP-22122 Nozzle 800A
05. B220180 BP-20910 Swirl ring   30A-60A HDi
B220179 BP-20911 Swirl ring   80A-130A
B220342 BP-22123 Swirl ring 200A
B220353 BP-21008 Swirl ring 200A, 600A (H35)-800A (100mm and below)
B220405 BP-22124 Swirl ring 260A-600A (N2)
B220350 BP-22125 Swirl ring 800A (above 100mm)
06. B220308 BP-22126 Electrode   45A
B220339 BP-22127 Electrode   60A HDi-80A
B220307 BP-22128 Electrode 130A-260A
B220709 BP-22129 Electrode 400A-600A
B220882 BP-22130 Electrode 800A
07. B220340 BP-20917 Water tube   30A-50A-80A-130A-200A-260A
B220571 BP-21407 Water tube 260A-400A
B220881 BP-22131 Water tube 800A
B&BARTONI  CONSUMABLE
PARTS SUITABLE  FOR
Contact us for a price quotation request or to schedule a quality test of
our consumables:  info@b-bartoni.cz
Our company offers a complete range of replacement parts for
the main cutting systems. Our consumables provide cost
alternative solutions that deliver performance equal to OEM
standards.
Technical support: Count on us to identify and correct key issues
that may compromise the performance of your plasma cutting
operation.
Updated stock and logistics operation for a better delivery
experience: Faster picking and shipping. European made
consumables with worldwide distribution.
Why You Should Choose
B & Bartoni consumables?
HYPERTHERM® , HPR130XD®,  HPR1260XD®, HPR400XD® are the Registered Trademarks of HYPERTHERM®. B&BARTONI, spol. s
r.o. is in no way affliated with HYPERTHERM®. The parts adverised for sale are not genuine HYPERTHERM® parts, but are parts made
for and by B&BARTONI, spol. s r. o. . Reference to HYPERTHERM® machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only.
We reserve the right to substitute genuine HYPERTHERM® parts in place of B&BARTONI, spol. s r.o. parts. Parts indicated with a
“OEM” are original parts manufactured by the above named manufacturer and are being resold by B&BARTONI, spol. s r.o.
HPR400XD® Bevel